
RHS AP/IB Exam Schedule 2024
Be prepared to arrive at your exam 45 minutes before the start time.

Date Course title Time of exam

Thursday, April 25 IB Physics HL P1 (1hr) P3 (1hr15m) 1:00 p.m.

Friday, April 26 IB Physics HL P2 (2hr15m) 9:00 a.m.

Wednesday, May 1 IB Math Analysis HL P1 (2hr)
IB Math Applications SL P1 (1hr30m)

1:00 p.m.

Thursday, May 2 IB Math Analysis P2 (2hr)
IB Math Applications P2 (1hr30m)

9:00 a.m.

Thursday, May 2 IB Computer Science P1 (1hr30m)
IB Environmental Science P1 (1hr)

1:00 p.m.

Monday, May 6 AP U.S. Government and Politics 8:00 a.m.

Monday, May 6 IB Computer Science P2 (1hr)
IB Environmental Science P2 (2hr)

9:00 a.m.

Monday, May 6 IB Math Analysis HL P3 (1hr) 1:00 p.m.

Tuesday, May 7 AP Human Geography 8:00 a.m.

Tuesday, May 7 AP Statistics 12:00 p.m.

Tuesday, May 7 IB History P1 (1hr)
IB History P2 (1hr30m)

1:00 p.m.

Wednesday, May 8 AP English Literature and Composition 8:00 a.m.

Wednesday, May 8 IB History P3 (2hr30m) 9:00 a.m.

Wednesday, May 8 AP Computer Science Java (A) 12:00 p.m.

Wednesday, May 8 IB Chemistry P1 (45m)
IB Chemistry P3 (1hr)

1:00 p.m.

Thursday, May 9 IB Chemistry P2 (1hr15m) 9:00 a.m.

Thursday, May 9 AP Psychology 12:00 p.m.

Thursday, May 9 IB English P1 (2hr15m) 1:00 p.m.

Friday, May 10 AP U.S. History 8:00 a.m.

Friday, May 10 IB English P2 (1hr45m) 9:00 a.m.

Friday, May 10 AP Spanish Literature and Culture 12:00 p.m.



RHS AP/IB Exam Schedule 2024
Be prepared to arrive at your exam 45 minutes before the start time.

Date Course title Time of exam

Friday, May 10 IB Psychology P1 (2hr)
IB Social Cultural Anthropology P1 (1hr30m)

1:00 p.m.

Monday, May 13 AP Calculus AB
AP Calculus BC

8:00 a.m.

Monday, May 13 IB Psychology P2 (1hr)
IB Social Cultural Anthropology P2 (1hr30m)

9:00 a.m.

Monday, May 13 IB Biology P1 (1hr)
IB Biology P3 (1hr15m)

1:00 p.m.

Tuesday, May 14 IB Biology P2 (2hr15m) 9:00 a.m.

Tuesday, May 14 IB Spanish HL P1 (1hr30m)
IB Spanish SL P1 (1hr15m)
IB Spanish AB P1 (1hr)
IB Spanish HL P2 (1hr)
IB Spanish SL P2 (1hr)
IB Spanish AB P2 (1hr)

IB Reading Comprehension

1:00 p.m.

Wednesday, May 15 AP World History: Modern 8:00 a.m.

Wednesday, May 15 IB Spanish HL P2 (1hr)
IB Spanish SL P2 (45m)
IB Spanish AB P2 (45m)

IB Listening Comprehension

9:00 a.m.

Wednesday, May 15 AP Computer Science Principles 12:00 p.m.

Thursday, May 16 AP Spanish Language and Culture 8:00 a.m.

Thursday, May 16 AP Biology 12:00 p.m.

Thursday, May 16 IB French HL P1 (1hr30m)
IB French SL P1 (1hr15m)
IB French HL P2 (1hr)
IB French SL P2 (1hr)

IB Reading Comprehension

1:00 p.m.

Friday, May 17 AP Physics 8:00 a.m.

Friday, May 17 IB French HL P2 (1hr)
IB French SL P2 (45m)

IB Listening Comprehension

9:00 a.m.

Thursday, May 23 AP Language and Composition 8:00 a.m.


